
Stay safe from COVID-19

How I get my 
COVID-19 test 



Read this story out loud.

I asked my dad to help me read the story.   

Write or draw in the yellow boxes as you read.

You can ask someone to help you.



Today I get a COVID-19 test. 

The test will help me know if I have COVID-19.



My dad goes with me. 

We go by car. 

Who will go with you to get your COVID-19 test?

Write their name or draw them here.

will go with me.



We wear our masks so my dad does not get sick.

What does your favorite mask look like?

Write or draw it here.

My favorite mask is _____________                                             .



When I get there, I wait my turn. 

I keep a safe distance from other people. 



The doctor asks me to pull down my mask. 

She puts a cotton swab in my nose.



When we get home, I stay away from my dad. 

I do no’t want my dad to get sick.



I stay at home for a few days.

I do not go out to see my friends.

I do not want my friends to get sick.

What do you like to do at home?

Write it or draw a picture here.

I like to _____________                                                    at home.



My doctor calls me.

She says I do not have COVID-19.



I got a COVID-19 test. 

The test helped me know if I have COVID-19.



How will you get your COVID-19 test? 
Write or draw on the lines.  

                                                       will go with me 
to get my COVID-19 test.

I wear my mask. 

My favorite mask is                                               .



How will you get your COVID-19 test? 
Write or draw on the lines.  

I will get a COVID-19 test. 

The test will help me know if I have COVID-19.

After the test, I will stay at home. 

I like to _________                                                    at home.
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